THAR
5955

5874

5333

5334

5881

5335

5336

5337

6105

6104

5338

5882

5339

5340

5341

5342

5883

5343

5344

5884

5345

THAR
1339

1911

1340

1917

1341

1342

1343

2183

Theatre Arts
COSTUME CRAFTS & TECHNOLOGY

MOVEMNT THAR:SOCIAL DANCE

INTRODUCTION TO ACTING

TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

INTRO TO DESIGN FOR THEATRE

PLAYSCRIPT ANALYSIS

Sophomore standing
Recommended sophomore or junior year
Recommended to be taken before THAR 527

THEATRE PRODUCTION LAB
MUSICAL THEATRE PROD LAB
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS
INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS
INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS
SET DESIGN

THDR/THAR 231 or consent of instructor
SOUND FOR THE STAGE

THDR/THAR 135 or 231 or consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

Theatre Arts
STAGECRAFT

STAGE MAKE-UP

TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS
INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS
ROMANTICISM THROUGH PRESENT
Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

VOICE AND DICTION

THEATRE PRODUCTION LAB

Fall Term 2004

137 U6 APR Ms. Massman

149 U3 L:118 APR Mr. Troy
Ms. Loewen

187 U6 L16 APR Ms. Privatt

190  U:Variable APR Staff

195 U:Variable APR Staff

199  U:Variable APR Staff

231 U6 L15 APR Mr. Frielund

327 U6 L:16 APR Mr. Troy

355 Ul S/U Only Mr. Troy

357 Ul S/U Only L:99 Mr. Troy

390 U:Variable APR Staff

395  U:Variable APR Staff

399  U:Variable APR Staff

555 U6 APR Mr. Frielund

557 U6 L15 APR Mr. Owens

590 U:Variable APR Staff

595  U:Variable APR Staff

599  U:Variable APR Staff

690 U:Variable APR Staff

695  U:Variable APR Staff

699  U:Variable APR Staff

135 U6 L25 APR Mr. Owens

161 U3 L:16 APR Ms. Massman

190 U:Variable APR Staff

195  U:Variable APR Staff

199  U:Variable APR Staff

224 U6 APR Ms. Privatt

227 U3 L:12  APR Mr. Troy

355 Ul S/U Only Mr. Troy

12:30-02.20 TR

09:30-10:50 TR

01:30-02:40 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:00-10:50 TR

02:30-04:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

12:30-02:20 TR

09:50-11:00 MWF

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2005

09:00-10:50 TR

12:30-02:20 TR

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

09:50-11:00 MWF

09:30-10:50 TR

Arranged

MUSI

BUCH 211

MUSI 100

MUSI 105

MAIN 216

MUSI 105

MUSI 105

MUSI 100

MUSI

MAIN 201

SHAT 163



2184

1344

1918

1345

1346

1347

1349

1350

1919

1351

1352

1920

1353

THAR

3357

3938

3358

3359

3930

3360

3361

3362

3363

3931

3364

3365

3886

3915

3366

3932

3367

MUSICAL THEATRE PROD LAB
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS
INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS
INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS
HISTORY OF AMER DRAMATIC LIT

Sophomore standing or consent of instructor

SHAKESPEARE
Junior standing, ENG 230, consent of instructor

INTRODUCTION TO PLAY DIRECTING
THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS
INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS
INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

Theatre Arts
INTRODUCTION TO THE THEATRE

MOVEMNT THAR:MODERN DANCE

INTRODUCTION TO ACTING

TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

FILM IN GERMANY

INTRODUCTION TO FILM

Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of

instructor
TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

RENAISSANCE DRAMA

Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor

ADVANCED ACTING
THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor

COSTUME DESIGN

THDR/THAR 231 or consent of instructor

TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS

INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS

INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS

®

(A.M)

357 Ul S/U Only Mr. Troy Arranged

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

423 U6 APR Ms. Privatt 02:50-04:00 MWF

432 U6 L20 APR Mr. Bond 02:30-04:20 TR
Cross-listed as ENG 425

527 U6 L12  APR Mr. Troy 12:30-02:20 TR

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

595 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

695 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

Spring Term 2005
111 U6 L:35 Mr. Troy 09:50-11:00 MWF
147 U3 L:18 Mr. Troy 02:30-04:00 TR
Ms. Loewen

187 U6 L:16 Ms. Privatt 11:10-12:20 MWF

190 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

195 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

199  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

351 U6 Mr. Peterson 02:50-04:00 MWF
Cross-listed as GER 357

352 U6 L:15 APR Mr. Jura 01:30-02:40 MWF
Cross-listed as SPAN 330

390 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

395 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

399 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

436 U6 Mr. Bond 09:00-10:50 TR
Cross-listed as ENG 435

477 U6 L:12 Mr. Troy 01:30-02:40 MWF

551 U6 Ms. Massman 09:00-10:50 TR

590 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

595 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

599  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

BRIG 317

MAIN 401

MUSI 100

MAIN 201

BUCH 211

MUSI 100

MAIN 211

MAIN 401

MAIN 404

MUSI 100

MUSI 105



3368 TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS 690 U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

3933 INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS 695  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged

3369 INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS 699  U:Variable APR Staff Arranged



