THAR	Theatre Arts	_							_Fall ·	Term 2004	
5955	COSTUME CRAFTS & TECHNOLOGY		137	U:6			APR	Ms. Massman		12:30-02:20 TR	MUSI
5874	MOVEMNT THAR:SOCIAL DANCE		149	U:3		L:18	APR	Mr. Troy Ms. Loewen		09:30-10:50 TR	BUCH 211
5333	INTRODUCTION TO ACTING		187	U:6		L:16	APR	Ms. Privatt		01:30-02:40 MWF	MUSI 100
5334	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		190	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5881	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		195	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5335	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		199	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5336	INTRO TO DESIGN FOR THEATRE		231	U:6		L:15	APR	Mr. Frielund		09:00-10:50 TR	MUSI 105
5337	PLAYSCRIPT ANALYSIS Sophomore standing Recommended sophomore or junior year Recommended to be taken before THAR 527	(W)	327	U:6		L:16	APR	Mr. Troy		02:30-04:20 TR	MAIN 216
6105	THEATRE PRODUCTION LAB		355	U:1	S/U Only			Mr. Troy		Arranged	
6104	MUSICAL THEATRE PROD LAB		357	U:1	S/U Only	L:99		Mr. Troy		Arranged	
5338	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5882	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		395	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5339	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		399	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5340	SET DESIGN THDR/THAR 231 or consent of instructor		555	U:6			APR	Mr. Frielund		12:30-02:20 TR	MUSI 105
5341	SOUND FOR THE STAGE THDR/THAR 135 or 231 or consent of instructor		557	U:6		L:15	APR	Mr. Owens		09:50-11:00 MWF	MUSI 105
5342	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5883	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		595	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5343	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5344	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5884	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		695	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
5345	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
THAR	Theatre Arts	_							Wint	er Term 2005	
1339	STAGECRAFT		135	U:6		L:25	APR	Mr. Owens		09:00-10:50 TR	MUSI 100
1911	STAGE MAKE-UP		161	U:3		L:16	APR	Ms. Massman		12:30-02:20 TR	MUSI
1340	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		190	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1917	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		195	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1341	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		199	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1342	ROMANTICISM THROUGH PRESENT Sophomore standing or consent of instructor		224	U:6			APR	Ms. Privatt		09:50-11:00 MWF	MAIN 201
1343	VOICE AND DICTION		227	U:3		L:12	APR	Mr. Troy		09:30-10:50 TR	SHAT 163
2183	THEATRE PRODUCTION LAB		355	U:1	S/U Only			Mr. Troy		Arranged	

2184	MUSICAL THEATRE PROD LAB		357	U:1	S/U Only			Mr. Troy		Arranged	
1344	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		390	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1918	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		395	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1345	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		399	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1346	HISTORY OF AMER DRAMATIC LIT Sophomore standing or consent of instructor		423	U:6			APR	Ms. Privatt		02:50-04:00 MWF	BRIG 317
1347	SHAKESPEARE Junior standing, ENG 230, consent of instructor		<b>432</b> Cro	U:6 ss-listed as EN	IG 425	L:20	APR	Mr. Bond		02:30-04:20 TR	MAIN 401
1349	INTRODUCTION TO PLAY DIRECTING THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor	(S)	527	U:6		L:12	APR	Mr. Troy		12:30-02:20 TR	MUSI 100
1350	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		590	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1919	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		595	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1351	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		599	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1352	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		690	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1920	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		695	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
1353	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS		699	U:Variable			APR	Staff		Arranged	
THAR	Theatre Arts								—Spri	ng Term 2005	
3357	INTRODUCTION TO THE THEATRE		111	U:6		L:35		Mr. Troy		09:50-11:00 MWF	MAIN 201
3938	MOVEMNT THAR:MODERN DANCE		147	U:3		L:18		Mr. Troy		02:30-04:00 TR	BUCH 211
								ivis, Loewen			
3358	INTRODUCTION TO ACTING		187	U:6		L:16		Ms. Loewen Ms. Privatt		11:10-12:20 MWF	MUSI 100
3358 3359	INTRODUCTION TO ACTING TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		187 190	U:6 U:Variable		L:16	APR			11:10-12:20 MWF Arranged	MUSI 100
						L:16	APR APR	Ms. Privatt			MUSI 100
3359	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS		190	U:Variable		L:16		Ms. Privatt		Arranged	MUSI 100
3359 3930	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS		190 195 199 351	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:O	-R 357	L:16	APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff		Arranged Arranged	MUSI 100
3359 3930 3360	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM  Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Cro	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable		L:16	APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff		Arranged Arranged	
3359 3930 3360 3361	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS FILM IN GERMANY INTRODUCTION TO FILM	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Cro	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 oss-listed as GE U:6			APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF	MAIN 211
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM  Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Cro 352 Cro	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 ss-listed as GE U:6 ss-listed as SP			APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF 01:30-02:40 MWF	MAIN 211
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM  Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor  TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Cro 352 Cro	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 ess-listed as GE U:6 ess-listed as SP U:Variable			APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF 01:30-02:40 MWF	MAIN 211
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363 3931	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM  Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor  TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  RENAISSANCE DRAMA	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Crc 352 Crc 390 395 399	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 sss-listed as GE U:6 sss-listed as SP U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable	AN 330		APR APR APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff Staff		Arranged Arranged O2:50-04:00 MWF O1:30-02:40 MWF Arranged Arranged	MAIN 211
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363 3931 3364	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor  TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  RENAISSANCE DRAMA Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor  ADVANCED ACTING	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Crc 352 Crc 390 395 399	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 sss-listed as GE U:6 sss-listed as SP U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable	AN 330		APR APR APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff Staff Staff		Arranged Arranged O2:50-04:00 MWF O1:30-02:40 MWF Arranged Arranged Arranged	MAIN 211 MAIN 401
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363 3931 3364 3365	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor  TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  RENAISSANCE DRAMA Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor  ADVANCED ACTING THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor  COSTUME DESIGN	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Crc 352 Crc 390 395 399 436 Crc	U:Variable U:Variable U:Osriable U:6 oss-listed as GE U:6 oss-listed as SP U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable	AN 330	L:15	APR APR APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff Staff Staff Staff Mr. Bond		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF 01:30-02:40 MWF Arranged Arranged Arranged 09:00-10:50 TR	MAIN 211 MAIN 401 MAIN 404
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363 3931 3364 3365 3886	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  RENAISSANCE DRAMA Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor  ADVANCED ACTING THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Crc 352 Crc 390 395 399 436 Crc 477	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 sss-listed as GE U:6 sss-listed as SP U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Osss-listed as EN U:6	AN 330	L:15	APR APR APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff Staff Staff Mr. Bond Mr. Troy		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF 01:30-02:40 MWF Arranged Arranged Arranged 09:00-10:50 TR 01:30-02:40 MWF	MAIN 211  MAIN 401  MAIN 404  MUSI 100
3359 3930 3360 3361 3362 3363 3931 3364 3365 3886 3915	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  FILM IN GERMANY  INTRODUCTION TO FILM Spanish above SPAN 201, its equivalent, or consent of instructor TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS  INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS  INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS  RENAISSANCE DRAMA Junior standing, ENG 230, or consent of instructor ADVANCED ACTING THDR/THAR 187 or consent of instructor COSTUME DESIGN THDR/THAR 231 or consent of instructor	(A,M)	190 195 199 351 Crc 352 Crc 390 395 399 436 Crc 477	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:6 sss-listed as GE U:6 sss-listed as SP U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:A	AN 330	L:15	APR APR APR APR APR	Ms. Privatt Staff Staff Staff Mr. Peterson Mr. Jura Staff Staff Staff Mr. Bond Mr. Troy Ms. Massman		Arranged Arranged Arranged 02:50-04:00 MWF 01:30-02:40 MWF Arranged Arranged Arranged 09:00-10:50 TR 01:30-02:40 MWF	MAIN 211  MAIN 401  MAIN 404  MUSI 100

3368	TUTORIAL IN THEATRE ARTS	690	U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged
3933	INTERNSHIP IN THEATRE ARTS	695	U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged
3369	INDEP STUDY IN THEATRE ARTS	699	U:Variable	APR	Staff	Arranged